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délka
271.0
477.0
306.3
365.3
466.0
440.7
315.0
417.5
307.3
319.0
303.9
331.7
435.0
261.3
384.8
360.3
441.4
246.7
365.3
336.8
326.7
312.0
226.7
347.4
280.2
290.7
438.6
377.1
176.7
259.5
258.0
229.8
233.0
237.5
268.3
222.5
186.5
238.8
257.6
172.0
2447
224.7
231.7
235.9
236.5
247.4
223.0
223.7
212.5

Vaha

Pohlavi
185 F
825 F
234 F
335 F
69.0 F
54.0 F
250 F
56.8 F
23.2 F
295 F
200 F
240 F
704 F
155 F
63.0 F
39.0 F
530 F
158 F
440 F
30.0 F
340 F
250 F

93 F
30.0 F
153 F
215 F
570 F
61.5F

3.0 M

9.8 M
10.1 M

7.5 M

6.3 M

9.9 M
10.0 M

9.0 M

3.8 M

9.8 M

9.8 M

3.0 M
10.0 M

73 M

9.3 M

7.5 M

5.8 M

7.8 M

5.8 M

5.8 M

7.7 M

Barva
hnéda
Seda
zelend
Seda
hnéda
hnéda
Sedd
hnéda
hnéda
Seda
zelend
Seda
zelend
zelend
zelend
hnéda
Sedd
hnéda
zelend
Seda
hnéda
zelend
zelend
hnéda
hnéda
hnéda
hnéda
zelend
Sedd
zelend
Sedd
hnéda
hnéda
hnéda
Sedd
hnéda
Sedd
Seda
hnéda
hnéda
hnéda
zelend
zelend
hnéda
hnéda
zelend
zelend
hnéda
hnéda

Vzddlenost za den
1.67
4.06
1.84
2.50
3.86
3.64
3.75
2.94
2.06
2.32
3.46
3.02
3.38
3.37
3.52
3.19
3.66
3.95
2.28
3.62
4.72
4.52
1.77
3.00
2.76
4.23
3.11
2.58
4.04
5.14
3.40
3.76
4.94
4.56
7.85
4.52
4.13
3.09
4.21
6.67
4.95
5.03
5.18
5.51
5.20
5.00
4.12
5.27
4.23



50
51
52
53
54
55
56

223.2
225.0
228.0
215.6
221.0
236.7
235.3

7.8 M
5.8 M
7.5 M
58 M
6.5 M
6.5 M
6.0 M

zelend
zelend
zelend
zelend
hnéda
zelend
zelend

5.54
5.14
7.75
4.77
5.17
3.77
3.54



